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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Ismail K Ajeena (WIFE) Kelandath, Near 
Kunnathupalli, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

2 11/01/2026 Shaibu P A Pushpamani (MTHR) 3/201, Anthikad, 
Padiyam, Anthikad, 

680641, Thrissur

  

3 11/01/2026 ADITHYA K R SANAL K M (HSBN) KUYILAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, 
ANTHIKAD, 680641, 

THRISSUR

  

4 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN C 
K 

SAJAD V S (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 
THAYYIL TEMPLE 
ROAD, CHULOOR, 
680567, CHULOOR

  

5 11/01/2026 MANIKANDAN R B BALAN (FTHR) RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 12, 2026, 2:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 PRASANNA K K  MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

7 11/01/2026 SRUTHI R M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

8 11/01/2026 Famal K I Ibrahim K M (FTHR) Kodanchery house, 
Kottam road, 
Kurumpilavu, 

Kurumpilavu, 680564, 
Thrissur

  

9 11/01/2026 SHABITHA FAHAD FAHAD A K (HSBN) 9/410, Karoopadam, 
Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 

680564, Thrissur

  

10 11/01/2026 THAHIRA KAREEM ABUDUL KAREEM 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KUNJIMON (HSBN)

13/402 Puthiyaveettil, 
Talikulam, Talikulam, 

Talikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

11 11/01/2026 Hitma V M Magesh V S (FTHR) 3/100, Anthikad, 
Padiyam, Anthikad, 

680641, Thrissur

  

12 11/01/2026 AKSHAY R M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

13 11/01/2026 SMRITHI R M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 SMRITHI R M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

RAMATH HOUSE, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 11/01/2026 Aazim Fahad Fahad A K (FTHR) 9/410, Karoopadam, 
Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 

680564, Thrissur

  

16 11/01/2026 Aamir Fahad Fahad A K (FTHR) 9/410, Karoopadam, 
Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 

680564, Thrissur

  

17 11/01/2026 Mereena Tojo Varkey (HSBN) Vadukoot House, 
Mammiyoor, 
Guruvayoor, 

Guruvayoor PO, 
680101, Thrissur

  

18 11/01/2026 Raihan A A Asharaf A A (FTHR) Arakkaveettil House, 
peringottukara, 3 way 

junction, peringottukara, 
680565, Thrissur

  

19 11/01/2026 Abdul Nassar Shakeela (WIFE) 23, Panchayath Office 
Road, Anthikad, 

Anthikad, 680641, 
Thrissur

  

20 11/01/2026 Dinesh T B Sujatha (WIFE) Thamarassery house, 
Kuttan mukk , Padiyam, 

Padiyam, Anthikkad, 
680641, Thrissur

  

21 11/01/2026 SHABNAM HANEEF MOHAMMAD 
HANEEFA V A (FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH, 
POOTHARAKKAL, 

CHEVOOR, 
POOTHARAKKAL, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

22 11/01/2026 Yadhukrishna V A Ajith (FTHR) 3/9, Anthikad, Padiyam, 
Anthikad, 680641, 

Thrissur
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23 11/01/2026 Anubhavya P U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) 240 B Pulakkal 
Parambil House, 

Nattika, Nattika, Nattika 
Beach, 680566, 

Chavakkad

  

24 11/01/2026 Shaju Smitha (WIFE) 3/233, Anthikad, 
Padiyam, Anthikad, 

680641, Thrissur

  

25 11/01/2026 Resmi Radhakrishnan Deepak K U (HSBN) 3/25, Anthikad, 
Padiyam, Anthikad, 

680641, Thrissur

  

26 11/01/2026 P H MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

HAKEEM (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 

INCHAMUDI, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

27 11/01/2026 Moushitha A M Manoj A K (FTHR) Azhchangattil House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

28 11/01/2026 Maneesh A M Manoj A K (FTHR) Azhchangattil house, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

29 11/01/2026 Abheesh A M Manoj A K (FTHR) Azhchangattil House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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